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Women / 4P / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Owens4162
Empire

8.750 9.425 9.5009.400 37.075
5 4 5 1 1 

1 

Audrey Bowen4029
Southlake

8.925 9.450 9.1509.250 36.775
4 3 7T 8T 2 

2 

Maddie Beers4073
Texas Dreams

9.275 9.275 9.0009.150 36.700
1 6 9 10 3 

3 

Alyssa Landston4105
U.S. Gold

8.150 9.600 9.2259.625 36.600
16 1 1 6 4 

4 

Gracie Flint4072
Texas Dreams

8.275 9.500 9.2509.425 36.450
15 2 4 5 5 

5 

Alexia Stevenson4033
Southlake

8.500 9.100 9.4009.250 36.250
11T 9 8T 2T 6 

6 

Karoline Paclibare4065
Texas Dreams

8.725 8.575 9.4009.525 36.225
6 14 2 3T 7 

7 

Katherine Boatman4023
The Rock

8.550 9.375 9.1509.100 36.175
9T 5 10T 9T 8 

8 

Caroline Leach4074
Texas Dreams

8.425 8.850 9.2009.450 35.925
13 12 3 7 9 

9 

Morgan McNiel4024
The Rock

8.400 9.250 9.3008.175 35.125
14 7 16 4 10 

10 

Hayden Washington4097
Trevino's

8.575 8.875 8.3509.100 34.900
8 11 11T 14T 11 

11 

Gabriela Aguirre4027
Southlake

8.500 8.350 8.7009.300 34.850
12T 16 6 12 12 

12 

Rileigh Schutzmann4115
Win Kids

8.700 9.150 8.8008.100 34.750
7 8 17 11 13T

13T

Katherine Duffie4013
Iarov Elite

8.550 8.900 8.5008.800 34.750
10T 10 12T 13 14T

14T

Laney Autry4088
Trevino's

8.950 8.550 8.3508.800 34.650
3 15 13T 15T 15 

15 

Sydney Baldwin4089
Trevino's

9.050 8.050 8.0008.500 33.600
2 17 14 16T 16 

16 

Rylee Russell4032
Southlake

7.825 8.700 8.0008.200 32.725
17 13 15 17T 17 

17 
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